
2021/11/08
PLACHTOVÉ KONSTRUKCE

www.alu-sv.com
1/2

POJEZDOVÁ
KLAPKA

Naše řešení umožní  
více možností nakládky

Zavřeno » » » » » » Otevřeno a shrnuto

ZAVŘENO OTEVŘENÁ KLAPKA OTEVŘENÁ KLAPKA
S PORTÁLEM

m
ax

 8
00

m
m

ČESKO: Průmyslová 1445/2, 102 00 Praha 10, Tel.: +420 266 090 511ALU-SV CZ



2021/11/08
PLACHTOVÉ KONSTRUKCE

www.alu-sv.com
2/2

155°

27,5 2,5

27
,5

27,5 2,5

27
,5

9
2,

5
2,

5

4163673100

4163673200

L M

ČESKO: Průmyslová 1445/2, 102 00 Praha 10, Tel.: +420 266 090 511ALU-SV CZ


